INDOOR LUMINAIRE
TriLum™ Tunable LED Troffer
The TriLum™ Tunable LED Troffer, 130 lm/W, 0-10V Dimmable,
Premium Indoor Luminaire, Smart Sensor Ready.
Illuminate indoor facilities day and night with TriLum™ Tunable technology for
9X Setting Combinations, Select (3500K, 4000K, 5000K), Select 2x2 (20W,
25W, 30W) or Select 2x4 (30W, 35W, 42W).
Lumen Output 2600 to 5460 lumens

ETH TTR 22 30W
ETH Group Size Wattage
  ORDERING GUIDE
  PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
23.74”L x 23.74”W x 4.00”H
2x2 Models
47.75”L x 23.74”W x 3.00”H
2x4 Models
Model
Unit
Weight
Shipping
Dimensions
Shipping
Weight
Quanty
/Box
2x2 8.50 lbs 25.00”L x 24.50”W x 4.25”D 10.60 lbs 1
2x4 16.00 lbs 49.50”L x 24.50”W x 4.00”D 19.00 lbs 1
  SHIPPING INFORMATION
INDOOR LUMINAIRE
  ETH-TTR-22-30W
Zone Lumens % Lamp % Luminaire
0-30 960.4 25.3% 25.3%
0-40 1572.8 41.5% 41.5%
0-60 2818.7 74.4% 74.4%
60-90 962.5 25.4% 25.4%
70-100 452.9 12.0% 12.0%
90-120 3.1 0.1% 0.1%
0-90 3781.2 99.8% 99.8%
90-180 8.0 0.2% 0.2%
0-180 3789.2 100% 100%
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY